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Tartu TEISIPÄEVAKUD 2014 → Tartu TEISIPÄEVAKUD 2014 -
27.05.2014

No  Tulemus Eelmine HC Kokku Teenitud HC

Mehed

1 Marion Kull 50 2 52 2.5

2 Kristjan Noormets 51 1.5 52.5 2

3 Murat Nisametdinov 53 0.5 53.5 1.5

4 Aigar Kukk 52 2 54 1

4 Sander Lember 54  54 1

4 Mario Kallikorm 54  54 1

7 Anti Orgla 51 3.5 54.5  

7 Ivo Aamer 52 2.5 54.5  

9 Tanel Ojaste 55  55  

9 Reijo Saar 55  55  

11 sander haugas 56  56  

11 Andrei Vassiljev 56  56  

11 Indrek Kõiv 56  56  

14 Andreas Tobreluts 56 0.5 56.5  

15 Kalev Mõru 58  58  

16 Kaspar Aus 58  58  

17 Vambo Põldra 59  59  

17 Alan Neeme 59  59  

19 Egert Kivisaar 60  60  

19 Eivo Kisand 60  60  

21 Kaspar Lillmaa 62  62  

22 Lauri Liin 63  63  

22 Renno Reitsnik 63  63  

22 Juho Boril 63  63  

25 Kuldar Parv 64  64  

26 Märt Mägi 65  65  

27 Indrek Haldma 65  65  

28 Markus Meimer 67  67  

29 Märten Ilves 69  69  

Naised
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No  Tulemus Eelmine HC Kokku Teenitud HC

1 Kadri Lühiste 79  79 2.5

2 Karoliine Holter 87 1.5 88.5 2

Harrastajad/Algajad

1 Rainer Velbri 62  62  

2 Henri Luberg 67  67  

3 Mart Jallai 68  68  
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 54

Mehed

1 Marion Kull 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 -4 50

2 Anti Orgla 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 4 3 -3 51

2 Kristjan Noormets 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 2 3 2 2 3 3 -3 51

4 Aigar Kukk 4 2 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 -2 52

4 Ivo Aamer 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 -2 52

6 Murat Nisametdinov 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 4 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 -1 53

7 Mario Kallikorm 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 4 5 0 54

7 Sander Lember 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 5 3 2 3 4 2 3 4 3 0 54

9 Tanel Ojaste 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 +1 55

9 Reijo Saar 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 +1 55

11 Andreas Tobreluts 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 4 3 5 2 3 2 4 3 3 4 3 +2 56

11 Indrek Kõiv 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 5 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 +2 56

11 sander haugas 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 +2 56

11 Andrei Vassiljev 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 2 4 4 +2 56

15 Kalev Mõru 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 4 2 4 3 3 4 4 +4 58

15 Kaspar Aus 5 3 3 3 2 3 2 6 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 +4 58

17 Vambo Põldra 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 2 3 2 2 5 4 +5 59

17 Alan Neeme 3 3 3 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 +5 59

19 Egert Kivisaar 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 5 4 3 3 2 4 3 2 4 5 +6 60

19 Eivo Kisand 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 +6 60

21 Kaspar Lillmaa 3 3 3 5 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 +8 62

22 Lauri Liin 5 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 5 4 4 2 5 3 3 3 4 +9 63

22 Juho Boril 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 +9 63

22 Renno Reitsnik 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 5 5 6 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 4 +9 63

25 Kuldar Parv 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 +10 64

26 Indrek Haldma 5 3 3 4 3 4 2 6 5 4 3 3 2 5 4 3 3 3 +11 65

26 Märt Mägi 4 5 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 +11 65

28 Markus Meimer 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 +13 67

29 Märten Ilves 5 3 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 2 5 4 3 5 3 +15 69

Naised

1 Kadri Lühiste 4 6 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 7 6 +25 79

2 Karoliine Holter 5 4 5 5 4 6 3 8 5 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 6 +33 87

https://discgolfmetrix.com/6622
https://discgolfmetrix.com/6997


Tartu TEISIPÄEVAKUD 2014 → Tartu TEISIPÄEVAKUD 2014 - 27.05.2014 • 08.12.2025 08:39 (4)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

Harrastajad/Algajad

1 Rainer Velbri 5 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 2 3 4 3 +8 62

2 Henri Luberg 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 5 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 +13 67

3 Mart Jallai 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 2 3 3 3 4 3 5 5 +14 68
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 54

Avg 3.7 3.1 3.1 3.2 2.9 3.5 2.7 4.1 3.7 4.2 3.3 3.2 2.6 3.8 2.9 2.9 3.9 3.7 60.3

Difficulty 13 7 6 9 3 11 2 17 12 18 10 8 1 15 4 5 16 14 6.3

Birdie -1 5 3 4 8 1 13 8 3 16 11 8 80 13%

Par 0 17 24 26 22 20 18 19 8 16 6 15 23 17 16 15 22 13 18 315 51%

Bogey 1 10 3 3 6 6 13 2 19 13 17 6 7 1 10 8 4 15 11 154 25%

Double Bogey 2 7 1 2 2 1 4 5 10 4 1 8 5 3 53 9%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 2 1 1 2 8 1%

Other >3 1 1 2 0%
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